D oS
- \ VW |
c VY
o( &
C

/
Ca DL

JUZGADO CIVIL DEL CIRCUITO DE CHOCONTA Cundinamarca

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA 20-ene.-23

No.Proceso

0339

0105

0270

0397

0447

0106

0122

0236

0097

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

11

13

14

14

14

16

17

17

19

23

23

23

23

23

23

Clase
ORDINARIO OTROS

DECLARATIVOS
Ordinarios
EXPROPIACION
ACCION POPULAR
Ordinarios
PERTENENCIA
EJECUTIVO

HIPOTECARIO
INSOLVENCIA

PERSONA NATURAL
PERTENENCIA
LABORALES DE
PRIMERA INSTANCIA
PERTENENCIA
Verbal

TUTELA

Verbal

LABORALES DE
PRIMERA INSTANCIA

Demandante
INCO

ANTONIO RAFAEL CASTILLO
MENDEZ

AGENCIA NACIONAL DE
INFRAESTRUCTURA (ANI)

WILFRIDO RAFAEL CORTES
PRADA

YANETH ADRIANA BARRANTES
OTALORAY OTROS

JOSE LAUREANO SOTO
BANCOLOMBIA S.A.

BLANCA LILIA PENA DE CORTES
JOSE EFRAIN JIMENEZ Y MARIA

DEL CARMEN JIMENEZ DE
NEMECIO CONSTANTINO

RAMIREZ YANQUEN
MARCOS ALDANA CASAS
JOSE DARIO ROBAYO NINO
OMAR ANDRES MORENO

MARIA LIGIA RAMOS

ALEXANDER CUESTA RUEDA

Demandado

JORGE HUMBERTO GARCIA
SABOYA

C.I. NUEVAFLORESA S.A.S., OTRA

LUIS HERNANDO CASALLAS
CUFINO

LA MARIANA COLOMBIA S.AS. Y
OTROS

DOSIOTEO CAMACHO QUINTERO Y
OTROS

CARLOS HERNANDO GIL, OTROS

OMAR RODRIGUEZ PRECIADO

BLANCA LILIZ PENA DE CORTES

ANTONIO JIMENEZ Y PERSONAS
INDETERMINADAS

COOPERATIVA MULTIACTIVA DE
LECHEROS DE POTRERO LARGO

ANDRE DE WASSEIGE, GEORGE
MARTIN, PABLO CASTRO, OTROS

INVERSIONES WAGYU
VILLAPINZON S.AS.

NUEVA EPS, OTRO

GERMAN MONCADA SOCHE

ASOCOACION LECHERA DE
ARRAYANES ASOLECHE






