

JUZGADO CIVIL DEL CIRCUITO DE CHOCONTA Cundinamarca

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA 20-ene.-23

No.Proceso		Clase	Demandante	Demandado
0339	11	ORDINARIO OTROS DECLARATIVOS	INCO	JORGE HUMBERTO GARCIA SABOYA
0105	13	Ordinarios	ANTONIO RAFAEL CASTILLO MENDEZ	C.I. NUEVAFLORESA S.A.S., OTRA
0270	14	EXPROPIACION	AGENCIA NACIONAL DE INFRAESTRUCTURA (ANI)	LUIS HERNANDO CASALLAS CUFIÑO
0397	14	ACCION POPULAR	WILFRIDO RAFAEL CORTES PRADA	LA MARIANA COLOMBIA S.A.S. Y OTROS
0447	14	Ordinarios	YANETH ADRIANA BARRANTES OTALORA Y OTROS	DOSIOTEO CAMACHO QUINTERO Y OTROS
0106	16	PERTENENCIA	JOSE LAUREANO SOTO	CARLOS HERNANDO GIL, OTROS
0122	17	EJECUTIVO HIPOTECARIO	BANCOLOMBIA S.A.	OMAR RODRIGUEZ PRECIADO
0236	17	INSOLVENCIA PERSONA NATURAL	BLANCA LILIA PEÑA DE CORTES	BLANCA LILIZ PEÑA DE CORTES
0097	19	PERTENENCIA	JOSÉ EFRAÍN JÍMENEZ Y MARÍA DEL CARMEN JÍMENEZ DE	ANTONIO JÍMENEZ Y PERSONAS INDETERMINADAS
0002	23	LABORALES DE PRIMERA INSTANCIA	NEMECIO CONSTANTINO RAMIREZ YANQUEN	COOPERATIVA MULTIACTIVA DE LECHEROS DE POTRERO LARGO
0003	23	PERTENENCIA	MARCOS ALDANA CASAS	ANDRE DE WASSEIGE, GEORGE MARTIN, PABLO CASTRO, OTROS
0004	23	Verbal	JOSE DARIO ROBAYO NIÑO	INVERSIONES WAGYU VILLAPINZON S.AS.
0005	23	TUTELA	OMAR ANDRES MORENO	NUEVA EPS, OTRO
0006	23	Verbal	MARIA LIGIA RAMOS	GERMAN MONCADA SOCHE
0007	23	LABORALES DE PRIMERA INSTANCIA	ALEXANDER CUESTA RUEDA	ASOCOACION LECHERA DE ARRAYANES ASOLECHE